65 €
89 €
54 €

225 €
265 €
240 €
395 €
190 €
290 €
400 €
620 €
150 €
370 €
490 €
600 €
650 €
950 €
252 €

110 €
200 €
200 €
200 €
200 €
200 €
200 €
245 €
290 €
290 €

39€
65 €
157 €
280 €

15€
25 €
15€
25 €

10 €

10€
10€
25 €

6 €
20 €
30 €
42 €

NOTA: To dive with Punta Dive, dive insurance and licence is needed. If you don’t have insurance you can purchase it in the

WITH PERSONAL EQUIPMENT

Prices Punta Dive 2012

CW=Confined Waters (max. 6 mts) - OW=0pen Water (min. 5 mts) - T=Theory - M=Modules (exercises in CW)

PROGRAMS

Scuba Review
DSD (Discover Scuba Diving)/Bubble Maker (2 mts Max)
DSD3 - (in boat after DSD)

COURSES

Scuba Diver to Open Water Upgrade
Scuba Diver

Open Water Referral

Open Water Diver

Adventures Diver

Advanced Open Water

Pack AOW + Nitrox

Pack OWD + AOW

Emergency First Response + Care For Children
Rescue Diver

Pack Rescue Diver + EFR & CFC
DiveMaster (Padi fees not included)
Assistant Instructor / OWSI
Instructor

Instructor EFR

SPECIALTIES

Adventure Dive

Nitrox

PPB (Peak Performance Bouyancy)
AWARE - Fish Identification
Naturalist

Photography

Dry Suit

Navigation

Deep

Ship Wreck

DIVES

54 €
85 €
205 €
399 €

Dive

2 Tank Dive (32,5€ each 1)
Pack 5 Dives * (31,4 € each 1)
Pack 10 Dives * (28,0 € each 1)

(1T + 1CW)
(1T + 1CW/OW)
(1T + 10W)

(2T + 2CW)

(3T + 1-2M/CW + 20W)
(40W)

(5T + 2-3M/CW + 40W)
(3T + 30W)

(5T + 50W)

(60W)

(80W)

(2T + 2 Practice)

(5T + 70W)

(8T + 10CW/OW)

(1T + 1 OW)
(2T + 2 OW)
(2T + 2 OW)
(2T + 2 OW)
(2T + 2 OW)
(2T + 2 OW)
(2T + 2 OW)
(3T + 3 0W)
(4T + 4 OW)
(4T + 4 OW)

WITH COMPLETE EQUIPMENT RENTAL

Dive

2 Tank Dive (42,5€ each 1)
Pack 5 Dives * (41,0 € each 1)
Pack 10 Dives * (39,9 € each 1)

The "Pack" dive pay in advance and are not refundable for any reason

Supplement Night Dive

Supplement excursion with pic-nic

Guest on Boat (divers have priority)

Snorkel (divers have priority)
Supplement NITROX (3,5 € - only with Pack dives)
Fuel supplement long trip

DAILY RENTAL

Cylinder
Weights
Wetsuit

BCD

Regulator
Mask & Snorkel
Complete snorkel equipment
Hard equipment

Complete equipment  (includes computer)

(BCD + regulator + wetsuit + cylinder)

(For rental Punta Dive requires a deposit for the full value of the equipment)

DIVE RENTALS

Torch
Dive computer
Underwater Digital Camera + CD recorded

SERVICES
INSURANCES
Daily insurance 6 €
Weekly insurance 8 €
Monthly insurance 10 €
Yearly insurance 3,5€

RECHARGE AIR - NITROX 30-32%

To 12 Lt

15 Lt

18 Lt +

Supplement NITROX

centre. All course prices include insurance in the price as well as all course fees. Does not include PADI materials.

www.puntadive.com - Tel. +34 971336726 Fax. +34 971319413 info@puntadive.com



